Page <1> V1.018/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
12µH
5%
1812LS-123XJLB
15µH 1812LS-153XJLB
18µH 1812LS-183XJLB
22µH 1812LS-223XJLB
27µH 1812LS-273XJLB
33µH 1812LS-333XJLB
39µH 1812LS-393XJLB
47µH 1812LS-473XJLB
56µH 1812LS-563XJLB
68µH 1812LS-683XJLB
82µH 1812LS-823XJLB
100µH 1812LS-104XJLB
Kit Contents for C314:
•  1812LS Chip Inductors
•  24 values, 10 of each
Part Number Table
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
120µH
5%
1812LS-124XJLB
150µH 1812LS-154XJLB
180µH 1812LS-184XJLB
220µH 1812LS-224XJLB
270µH 1812LS-274XJLB
330µH 1812LS-334XJLB
390µH 1812LS-394XJLB
470µH 1812LS-474XJLB
560µH 1812LS-564XJLB
680µH 1812LS-684XJLB
820µH 1812LS-824XJLB
1000µH 1812LS-105XJLB